
4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 3 TORRENGO Simone 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 34.61
2 8 CACCIATORI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 35.81
3 4 CAPECCIA Mattia 2000 ITA Le Cupole 36.07
4 1 VERDEROSA Andrea 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 36.76
5 2 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 37.06
6 6 OGLIARI Massimo 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 37.32
7 7 MARIANO Carlo 2000 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 37.63
8 5 DESENZANI Alberto 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 37.65
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Serie 2
1 3 POLLENGHI Andrea 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 36.63
2 5 DI PIETRO Filippo 2001 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 37.28
3 2 CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo 2000 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 37.62
4 4 LINARI Filippo 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 37.92
5 1 ZOCCOLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 38.96
6 7 FERRO Gabriele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 39.51
7 6 SALAMI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 39.76

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax SQ
Falsa partenza (38.35)
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Serie 3
1 4 RUSSO Giovanni 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 37.60
2 5 AZZOUZI Jamal 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 38.47
3 1 ROLETTO Filippo Renat 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 39.64
4 7 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 40.52
5 6 CICCARELLI Edoardo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 41.06
6 8 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 42.58
7 2 MELENA Francesco 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 42.81
8 3 MONTRASIO Filippo 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 42.98
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Serie 4
1 4 OLIVA Edoardo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 40.96
2 5 MIRA RIVAS Rodrigo 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 41.76
3 6 SOCCAL Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 42.00
4 2 ALLASIA Alberto 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 42.45
5 3 PRECISVALLE Alessandro 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 43.24
6 7 ALCIBIADE Matteo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 44.95
7 8 GARBO Fabio 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 45.17

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 CASO Federico 2001 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax SQ
Nuotata irregolare (48.22)

    Pubblicata: 26/06/2011 ore 11:27

 Lerici (SP), 26/06/11 RE0-EBM.26.5.0 / 1

(Stampata il 26/06/2011 alle 11:33)



POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 5
1 4 GIULIANI Mattia 2001 ITA Le Cupole 44.76
2 2 SCARAVELLA Filippo 2001 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 47.50
3 7 PETULLA Pietro 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 47.93
4 1 CASTELLINO Mattia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 48.61
5 6 BERARDO Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 48.85
6 3 CAU Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 49.83
7 5 LAJMERI Leonardo 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 50.12
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Serie 6
1 3 LOVERA Simone 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 46.40
2 5 BOSSI Matteo 2001 ITA Spezia Nuoto 57.71

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. SQ
Nuotata irregolare (50.28)
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4^ COPPA BERTONI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Esordienti B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 TORRENGO Simone 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 34.61
2 CACCIATORI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 35.81
3 CAPECCIA Mattia 2000 ITA Le Cupole 36.07
4 POLLENGHI Andrea 2000 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 36.63
5 VERDEROSA Andrea 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 36.76
6 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 37.06
7 DI PIETRO Filippo 2001 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. 37.28
8 OGLIARI Massimo 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 37.32
9 RUSSO Giovanni 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 37.60

10 CHIEREGHIN Lorenzo 2000 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 37.62
11 MARIANO Carlo 2000 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 37.63
12 DESENZANI Alberto 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 37.65
13 LINARI Filippo 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 37.92
14 AZZOUZI Jamal 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 38.47
15 ZOCCOLA Lorenzo 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 38.96
16 FERRO Gabriele 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 39.51
17 ROLETTO Filippo Renat 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 39.64
18 SALAMI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sogeis Srl 39.76
19 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 40.52
20 OLIVA Edoardo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 40.96
21 CICCARELLI Edoardo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 41.06
22 MIRA RIVAS Rodrigo 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 41.76
23 SOCCAL Alessandro 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 42.00
24 ALLASIA Alberto 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 42.45
25 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax 42.58
26 MELENA Francesco 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 42.81
27 MONTRASIO Filippo 2001 ITA H2O Ssd 42.98
28 PRECISVALLE Alessandro 2000 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 43.24
29 GIULIANI Mattia 2001 ITA Le Cupole 44.76
30 ALCIBIADE Matteo 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 44.95
31 GARBO Fabio 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 45.17
32 LOVERA Simone 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 46.40
33 SCARAVELLA Filippo 2001 ITA Canottieri Bissolati 47.50
34 PETULLA Pietro 2001 ITA Csr Srl Ssd Roero 47.93
35 CASTELLINO Mattia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 48.61
36 BERARDO Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 48.85
37 CAU Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione 49.83
38 LAJMERI Leonardo 2001 ITA Asd Nuoto Club Montecarlo 50.12
39 BOSSI Matteo 2001 ITA Spezia Nuoto 57.71

NON CLASSIFICATI

COLOMBO Gregorio 2000 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax SQ
Falsa partenza (38.35)

CASO Federico 2001 ITA Sportiva Libertas Audax SQ
Nuotata irregolare (48.22)

D'ANNA Stefano 2000 ITA Anpi Molassana 2000 A.S.D. SQ
Nuotata irregolare (50.28)
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